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Over 40 Years Serving the Feasterville Area

Dressings: Creamy Italian, French, Ceasar, Blue Cheese
Greek, Russian, Balsamic, Ranch, Oil & Vinegar 

Monday - Thursday: 4PM - 8:00PM
Friday: 4PM - 8:00PM

Saturday:  12PM - 8:00PM
Sunday: 12PM - 8:00PM  

Spaghetti w/ Meatballs

Homemade Lasagna w/ Meat

Stuffed Shells

Baked Ziti

Ravioli

Meatballs or Sausage

Half  40.00           Full 80.00

Half  60.00           Full 95.00

Half  50.00                Full 85.00

Half  50.00              Full 90.00

Half  50.00               Full 90.00

            Available 1.50 each

Fountain Soda (free refills)
Sm.  2.50          Lg. 2.95

16oz Bottles Soda  2.50       2 Liter 3.50  

Mon - Thurs: 10:30a - 8:00p
Fri and Sat: 10:30a - 9:00p

Sun: 11:30a - 8:00p  

Sm. 4.50    Lg. 7.25

French Fries
Old Bay Fries
Cheese Fries (mozzarella, whiz, Am Cheese, Provolone)

Pizza Fries (mozzarella, sauce)

Mega Fries (mozzarella, whiz, bacon, ranch)

Curly Fries
Chicken Fingers w/Fries (w/Honey Mustard or BBQ Sauce)

Mozzarella Sticks (6) w/sauce on side

Onion Rings
Jalapeńo Poppers (7) w/sauce on side

Zucchini Sticks w/ sauce on side

Macaroni Bites (10) w/sauce on side

Broccoli Bites (10) w/sauce on side

Sampler (mozzarella sticks, poppers, macaroni bites, onion rings, 
broccoli bites, zucchini sticks) w/sauce on side

Fried Calamari w/sauce on side

Garlic Knots (6) w/sauce on side

7.25
6.00

Tossed Salad
(Iceberg lettuce, green peppers, mushrooms, tomato, onion)

Antipasto
(Iceberg lettuce, ham, salami, provolone cheese, mushrooms,
pepperoni, black olives, egg, tomato, pickle)

Chef ’s Salad
(Iceberg lettuce, ham, american cheese, egg, black olives, onion, tomato)

Tuna Salad
(Iceberg lettuce, tuna, provolone cheese, egg, olives, tomato)

Turkey Salad
(Iceberg lettuce, turkey, provolone cheese, egg, olives, tomato)

Caesar Salad (Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons)

Chicken Caesar (breaded or grilled)
(Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons)

Greek Salad
(Iceberg lettuce, feta cheese, sweet peppers, olives, onion, tomato)

9.25

8.50

9.75

9.50

7.50
10.50

9.75

Plus 6% PA Sales Tax   **A 4% fee added for credit card purchases 
The FDA advises consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, 
seafood or eggs increases your risk of food borne illness.

DELIVERY CHARGE $3.00

Half  Tray serves approximately 8-10 people
Full Tray serves approximately 16 people



8.00 14.00 15.00

18.00
19.00
17.00
19.00
14.00
17.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

17.00
21.00
22.00
21.00

20.00
21.00
19.25
21.00
15.00
19.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
23.00
24.00
23.00

Large 14.00                  Small 9.00
Cheese Steak Stromboli
Large 21.00                  Small 11.00

Large 14.00                 Small 9.00
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w/ lettuce, tomato, onion

Ham, salami, mozzarella & Sauce on side

Ricotta cheese, mozzarella cheese & Sauce on side

.50extra
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Sweet Peppers, Gr Pepp, Hot Peppers, 
Extra Cheese, Sauce, Mushrooms, Fried/Raw Onion

All steaks can be made into a wrap

Shrimp (Shrimp, melted mozzarella ch, saute onion)

Veggie (Broccoli, tomato, green pepp, onion, mushroom, spinach)

Chicken (Grilled chicken, mozzarella cheese, saute onions)

Topped with lettuce, diced tomato & feta cheese

9.00
16.00
21.25
25.50
36.00
56.00

Served with 
Hot Sauce & Blue Cheese

White Fresh Garlic and Shrimp
White Fresh Garlic, Broccoli or Spinach
White Fresh Garlic, Mozzarella, Ricotta
White Chicken and Jalapeno’ Pizza
Tomato Pie (sauce, fresh garlic)

Hawaiian Pizza (ham, pineapple)

Steak Pizza
Buffalo Pizza (grilled or fried chicken, hot sauce)

BBQ Chicken Pizza (grilled or fried chicken, BBQ sauce)

Veggie (mush, onion, gr peppers, broccoli, tomato)

Works (mush, pepperoni, onion, sausage, gr pepper)

Meat Lovers (ham, bacon, pepperoni, sausage, beef)

Stuffed Steak Pie
Margarita (Fresh mozzarella cheese, sauce, basil)

New York Style (steak, lettuce, ranch)

Taco Pizza (sauce, mozz ch, ground beef, lettuce, diced tomatoe, whiz ch)

Popper Pizza (white pizza, mozzarella ch, fresh jalapenos, 
                                bacon bits, drizzled w/ranch and honey)

Sicilian Square Pizza    18.00
Extra Topping    2.50

Pizza By The Slice    2.50

Create your own

Wrap or Roll

Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage, Meatball, Bacon, Onions, Mushrooms, Sweet Peppers, 
Spinach, Gr Peppers, Hot Peppers, Olives, Anchovies, Broccoli, Fresh Garlic, Pineapple


